SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
APPELLATE DIVISION SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Friday,

June 10,

2022 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Brathwaite Nelson, J.P., Chambers, Christopher and Wooten, JJ.

1 2021-05527
COURT: County

2 2021-03146
COURT: Supreme

3 2020-01155
COURT: County

4 2021-07196
COURT: Family

5 2021-06663
COURT: Family

6 2021-02760
COURT: Supreme

7 2019-13204
COURT: Supreme

8 2019-11018
COURT: Supreme

2020-03818
COURT: Supreme

9 2019-01028
COURT: Supreme

2019-04284
COURT: Supreme

2019-09786
COURT: Supreme

10 2019-03564
COURT: Supreme

People v Arsenault, Christopher R.

COUNTY: Dutchess

People of State of New York v Jamieson
COUNTY: Rockland J/0: Order

People v Augustine, Tashaiya
COUNTY: Dutchess

Matter of Statini v Reed

COUNTY: Dutchess J/0: Order

Matter of McCall v McCandlish
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order

Gil v Manhattan Beer Distributors LLC
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order

C.D.S. Home Improvement Corp. v Adegoke
J/0: Judgment

COUNTY: Richmond

Steele v Samaritan Foundation Inc.
COUNTY: Orange J/0: Order

Steele v Samaritan Foundation Inc.
COUNTY: Orange J/0: Order

Matter of G. (Anonymous), Lillian
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order

Matter of G.
COUNTY:

(Anonymous) , Lillian
Kings J/0: Order

Matter of G.
COUNTY:

(Anonymous) , Lillian
Kings J/0: Order

Matter of G.
COUNTY:

(Anonymous) , Lillian
Kings J/0: Order

J/0: Judgment

J/0: Judgment

RENDERED :

DATED:

RENDERED :

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

ENTERED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:
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06/30/2021

03/11/2021

01/16/2020

09/14/2021

08/11/2021

03/17/2021

06/11/2019

08/26/2019

05/08/2020

12/06/2018

03/27/2019

07/17/2019

03/05/2019
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CALENDAR FOR: Friday,

June 10,

SECOND DEPARTMENT
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LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Brathwaite Nelson, J.P., Chambers, Christopher and Wooten, JJ.

11 2020-09309
COURT: Supreme
2021-05546

COURT: Supreme

12 2019-09619
COURT: Supreme

13 2021-01713
COURT: Supreme

14 2021-00406
COURT: Supreme

15 2020-01901
COURT: Supreme
2020-06985

COURT: Supreme

16 2019-12451
COURT: Supreme

Matter of G.

(Anonymous) , Lillian

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order DATED:
Matter of G. (Anonymous), Lillian

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Judgment DATED:
Davidoff v Davidoff

COUNTY: Westchester J/O: Order DATED:
Davidoff v Davidoff

COUNTY: Westchester J/O: Order DATED:
Davidoff v Davidoff

COUNTY: Westchester J/0: Order DATED:
Matter of T. (Anonymous), Pedro G.

COUNTY: Queens J/0: Order DATED:
Matter of T. (Anonymous), Pedro G.

COUNTY: Queens J/0: Order DATED:
Jung Yu v Allstate Insurance Company

COUNTY: Queens J/0: Judgment ENTERED:
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11/18/2020

07/14/2021

06/05/2019

03/05/2021

01/04/2021

01/16/2020

08/21/2020

10/02/2019



